Roof mounted three in one combination antenna with Cellular, WLAN and Active GNSS
Antennas. High quality low profile construction designed for through hole mounting.
Multiple bands in one installation:
Cellular
GSM/UMTS/LTE/5G NR
WLAN
GPS and Galileo
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

See length in 'ORDERING INFORMATION'
Serial No. On product label
ORDERING INFORMATION
CA01-1524035M/1 Antenna with 1.0 m cables - In bag
CA01-1524035M/2 Antenna with 2.0 m cables - In bag
CA01-1524035M/5 Antenna with 5.0 m cables - In bag
CA01-1524035M/10 Antenna with 10 m cables - In bag
Datasheet 2 / 3
Printed: 8/20/2025
Disclaimer: Here you find all products for a complete antenna system. One-stop supplier with focus on high quality products produced in EU. No matter which type of antenna you
are searching for, you will find it here. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this product sheet. Scan Antenna reserves the right to introduce